Ort:

Schdler

Auswertungsbogen Preisfahnenschwenken

Twisteden

Jugend

Datum:

Senioren

19.06.2022
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Gesamt

Platz

Name der Bruderschaft
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St. Antonius Kevelaer
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2,750

10,364

4,000

3,000

17,364
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